	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 47
1S
FC
15
10
33
S
0
20
1
Description Bezel / color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
kg
30 mm adaptors for 22 mm operator (1.5 - 4 mm panel thickness)
Emergency stop pushbuttons,
MPM
Black plastic KA1-8027 1SFA616920R8027 1 0.007
Chrome metal KA1-8028 1SFA616920R8028 1 0.021
Pushbuttons, selector switches,
pilot lights, potentiometers,
emergency stop pushbuttons,
MPE, MJS
Black plastic KA1-8029 1SFA616920R8029 1 0.010
Flush mounted pushbuttons Chrome metal KA1-8073 1SFA616920R8073 1 0.050
Flush mounted selector switches Chrome metal MA1-8074 1SFA611920R8074 1 0.050
Protective membrane, silicone
Flush pushbutton MA1-8052 1SFA611920R8052 10 0.002
Double pushbutton MA1-8126 1SFA611920R8126 10 0.002
Extended pushbutton MA1-8002 1SFA611920R8002 10 0.002
Protective ring
To prevent accidental operation. Cannot be used together with Legend plate holder
Flush and extended pushbuttons Clear plastic - SK615512-1 10 0.002
Flush pushbuttons Metal and
black plastic
KA1-8010 1SFA616920R8010 10 0.008
Bezel
Pushbuttons Black plastic KA1-8022 1SFA616920R8022 10 0.002
Chrome plastic KA1-8020 1SFA616920R8020 10 0.002
Chrome metal KA1-8021 1SFA616920R8021 10 0.015
Selector switches Black plastic KA1-8080 1SFA616920R8080 10 0.002
Chrome metal KA1-8024 1SFA616920R8024 10 0015
Square bezel
Black plastic - SK616016-2 10 0.001
Lockable shroud
Pushbuttons, selector switches Plastic MA1-8153 1SFA611920R8153 1 0.023
Emergency stop 30 mm Metal - SK615502-D 1 0.080
Touch guard
Touch guard MA1-8152 1SFA611920R8152 1 0.023
Shroud with anti rotation tabs, slot for pad-lock and with water drainage
Emergency stop, machine stop
40 mm
ll Yellow MA1-8053 1SFA611920R8053 1 0.020
ll Grey MA1-8128 1SFA611920R8128 1 0.020
Note: Din-rail adaptor should be used with 2 contact blocks for rear mounting type MCB..B.
1S
FC
15
13
9
6
V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8126
1S
FC
15
13
79
F0
0
0
1
KA1-8010
1S
FC
15
14
8
7F
0
0
0
1
SK616016-2
1S
FC
15
13
8
4V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8053
1S
FC
15
13
9
2V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8152
1S
FC
15
13
97
V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8052
1S
FC
15
12
12
V
0
0
0
1
KA1-8022/KA1-8021
1S
FC
15
12
53
F0
0
0
1
KA1
—
Modular plastic range
Accessories
MA1-8153
1S
FC
15
13
91
V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8128
1S
FC
15
13
8
3V
0
0
0
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
R19
48  1.89" 48  1.89"
 17  0.67"
Ø 22.5  0.89"24
.5
  0
.9
6"54
  2
.1
3"
MA1
0
2